FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Pipe    Round Steel Poles Designed for Catenary Systems
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Formed A500 structural steel pipe welded to an
A572 steel baseplate with welded on steel padeyes for catenary
systems.
ELECTRICAL: Wireway access is provided through a gasketed NEC

52  ©2024  STRUCTURA, INC.
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: PIPE-18-S-C7-FIX1-CAT2-BC-STD
5 Wall
S Standard
T Thick
6 Pole Finish
C* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
7 Fixture Quantity
FIX1 1
FIX2 2
FIX3 3
FIX* Specify
1 Series
PIPE Pipe
2 Shaft Shape
S Straight
T Tiered
3 Pole Height
10 10'
** Specify
30 30'
4 Pole Size(1)
4 4.5" Round
5 5.6" Round
6 6.6" Round
** To Be Determined
8 Padeye Quantity
CAT1 1
CAT2 2
CAT3 3
CAT* Specify
9 Options
BNR Banner Arms(2)
GALV Galvanization(3)
GFCI GFCI Box
TIER Tiered
VD Vibration Damper
10 Anchor Bolts
BC Tradional Anchors with Base Cover
TA Tradional Anchor Bolts
11 Special
STD Standard
1. Pole sizing specification for non-catenary system poles. Catenary pole sizing to be determined during engineering. Contact Structura for allowable EPA loading.
2. Consult factory for allowable banner size based upon EPA loading.
3. Due to the nature of galvanization, some surface smoothness imperfections can be present.
0°, Handhole
45°
135°
90°
180°
315°
225°
270°
Height Angle Mounting TypeCallout
PIPE-      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -STD
Catalog Number
Height